
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

DRAWN

Tomas Jasas

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

26/10/2022

 

TITLE

 

SIZE

A3

SCALE

DWG NO

Garage 6.00 x 3.60 Elevations
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Timberworks:

 

Framing: EX75mm x 50mm PAR - redwood. 

 

Cladding: Ex 16mm x 125mm Tongue and Groove Shiplap

 

Roof: Apex Style: EX75mm x 50mm framed. 

 

Roof line: Timber fascia and barge boards all round.  Black UPVC gutters to both sides complete with down pipes

 

Doors: 1no. superior single door - 740mm wide approx.- mortice sash lock and handle set, BZP ironmongery.

1no. 2.40m approx garage doors. Throw locks and handle set, heavy duty HSG ironmangery. 

 

Windows:Windows: 1no. Opening, 1 no. Fixed (top hung) – Glazed 

 

Treatment: Dip Treated with spirit based preservative - Light Brown

 

Roofing works:

 

Roofing: Heavy duty felt on tongue & groove

Specification:
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